‘EJPﬁvate hotel management colleges

2m5
1 Welcomgroup Graduate School of Hotel

Administration

2 Institute of Hotel Management

3 International Institute of Hotel Management

4 Army Institute of Hotel Management &
Catering Technology

4 Department of Hotel Management,
Christ University

6 Banarsidas Chandiwala Institute of Hotel
Management & Catering Technology

7 Acharya Institute of Management & Sciences

8 Amity School of Hospitality

9 NSHM School of Hotel Management

10 Hotel & Catering Management Institute

11 AISSMS College of Hotel Management &
Catering Technology

12 Amrapali Institute of Hotel Management

13 Culinary Academy of India

14 Institute of Hotel Management, Catering
Technology & Applied Nutrition

15 T. John College of Hotel Management

16 Oriental School of Hotel Management

Composite score
2015

Manipal 522
Aurangabad 442
Kolkata 377

Bengaluru 375
Bengaluru 375

Delhi 374
Bengaluru 371
Noida 364
Durgapur 334
Gholumajra 328

Pune 326
Nainital 325
Hyderabad 318

Meerut 3n

Bengaluru 310
Wayanad 307

17 International Institute of Hotel Management

18 Rizvi College of Hotel Management &
Catering Technology

19 M.S. Ramaiah College of Hotel Management

20 Jagannath Institute of Management Sciences

21 Rayat & Bahra Institute of Hotel Management

21 Dr. DY. Patil Institute of Hotel Management
& Catering Technology

23 Department of Hotel Management &
Catering Technology, BIT Mesra

24 NIPS School of Hotel Management

25 Kohinoor College of Hotel & Tourism
Management Studies

26 University Institute of Hotel Management,
Chandigarh University

27 BNG, Bengal Nalanda Group

28 KLE Society's Institute of Hotel Management
& Catering Technology

29 Munnar Catering College

30 |AM Institute of Hotel Management

31 Faculty of Management Studies, Manav
Rachna University

Delhi
Mumbai
Bengaluru
Delhi
Mohali

Pune

Ranchi
Kolkata

Mumbai

Mohali
Kolkata

Bengaluru
Munnar

Goa

Faridabad

306
304
301
28
2 |
28

281
280

278

260
248

245
230 |
213 |

196




