2015		Composite	score 2015				
1	Welcomgroup Graduate School of Hotel			17	International Institute of Hotel Management	Delhi	30
	Administration	Manipal	522	18	Rizvi College of Hotel Management &		
2	Institute of Hotel Management	Aurangabad	442		Catering Technology	Mumbai	30
	International Institute of Hotel Management	Kolkata	377	19	M.S. Ramaiah College of Hotel Management	Bengaluru	30
4	Army Institute of Hotel Management &			20	Jagannath Institute of Management Sciences	Delhi	283
	Catering Technology	Bengaluru	375	21	Rayat & Bahra Institute of Hotel Management	Mohali	282
4	Department of Hotel Management,			21	Dr. D.Y. Patil Institute of Hotel Management		
	Christ University	Bengaluru	375		& Catering Technology	Pune	282
6	Banarsidas Chandiwala Institute of Hotel			23	Department of Hotel Management &		
	Management & Catering Technology	Delhi	374		Catering Technology, BIT Mesra	Ranchi	281
7	Acharya Institute of Management & Sciences	Bengaluru	371	24	NIPS School of Hotel Management	Kolkata	280
8	Amity School of Hospitality	Noida	364	25	Kohinoor College of Hotel & Tourism		
9	NSHM School of Hotel Management	Durgapur	334		Management Studies	Mumbai	278
10	Hotel & Catering Management Institute	Gholumajra	328	26	University Institute of Hotel Management,		
11	AISSMS College of Hotel Management &				Chandigarh University	Mohali	260
	Catering Technology	Pune	326	27	BNG, Bengal Nalanda Group	Kolkata	248
12	Amrapali Institute of Hotel Management	Nainital	325	28	KLE Society's Institute of Hotel Management		
13	Culinary Academy of India	Hyderabad	318		& Catering Technology	Bengaluru	245
14	Institute of Hotel Management, Catering			29	Munnar Catering College	Munnar	230
	Technology & Applied Nutrition	Meerut	311	30	IAM Institute of Hotel Management	Goa	213
15	T. John College of Hotel Management	Bengaluru	310		Faculty of Management Studies, Manay		
	Oriental School of Hotel Management	Wayanad	307		Rachna University	Faridabad	196